48
2.
4m
m
18
.9
9i
n
48
3.
4m
m
19
.0
3i
n
12
22
.4
m
m
48
.1
3i
n 24
99
.5
m
m
98
.4
1i
n
97
.5
m
m
3.
84
in
38
4m
m
15
.1
2i
n
867.6mm 34.16in 867.6mm 34.16in
95
0m
m
37
.4
in
567.6mm 22.35in
BT8380-JPR To
End of BT8390
Excluding
End Cap
567.6mm 22.35in
BT8380-JPR To
End of BT8390
Excluding
End Cap
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE: 1 : 25
3004mm 118.27in
11
80
m
m
46
.4
6i
n
1800mm 70.87in
10
60
m
m
41
.7
3i
n
BA
403mm 15.87in
Excluding End Cap
DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10
183mm 7.2in
Excluding End Cap
RIGHT
177mm 6.97in
Excluding End Cap
LEFT
397mm 15.63in
Excluding End Cap
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 10
- Desired screen height can be altered to suit your requirements by raising
or lowering the BT8380-JPR
- Total B-TECH Mount Weight Approx (Without the Cabinets): 50.6Kg (111Ibs)
- Please view DXF file using eDrawings software for exact measurements
for dimensions not shown
Fix to first top channel
of BT8390 rail
Fix to first top channel
of BT8390 rail
WALL MOUNT LGLA163
WALL MOUNT LGLA136
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
Floor Stand for LG 136 & 163″ LAPA/BA/BB AIO Displays
BT9370-LGLA136163
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 1 of 3 File Name: BTD-BT9370-LGLA136163
Date: 16/07/20251:20Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.
3005mm 118.31in
16
92
.5
m
m
66
.6
3i
n
26
97
.4
m
m
10
6.
2i
n
M
AX
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t
10
05
m
m
39
.5
6i
n
Fl
oo
r T
o
Bo
tto
m
 E
dg
e
O
f D
is
pl
ay
19
8m
m
7.
79
in
74
.4
m
m
2.
93
in
3005mm 118.31in
MAX Product Width
95
0m
m
37
.4
in
M
AX
 P
ro
du
ct
 D
ep
th
BT8380-BASE X2
BT8380-180 X2
BT8380-JPR X4
BT8380-060 X2
BT8390-150 X4
BT6174 X6
BT8390-CMC X4
BT8390- EXT X2
LG 136 inch LAPA display
- Total dvLED Cabinet Weight (Excluding Cables) Approx: 87Kg (191Ibs)
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
Floor Stand for LG 136 & 163″ LAPA/BA/BB AIO Displays
BT9370-LGLA136163
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 2 of 3 File Name: BTD-BT9370-LGLA136163
Date: 16/07/20251:20Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.
3605mm 141.93in
20
30
m
m
79
.9
2i
n
30
34
.9
m
m
11
9.
48
in
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t
10
05
m
m
39
.5
6i
n
Fl
oo
r T
o
Bo
tto
m
 E
dg
e
O
f D
is
pl
ay
53
5.
4m
m
21
.0
8i
n
74
.4
m
m
2.
93
in
30
m
m
1.
18
in
95
0m
m
37
.4
in
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 D
ep
th
3605mm 141.93in
Max Product Width
BT8380-BASE X2
BT8380-060 X2
BT8380-180 X2
BT8380-JPR X4
BT8390-EXT X2
BT8390-150 X4
BT6174 X8
BT8390-CMC X4
LG 163 inch LAPA display
- Total dvLED Cabinet Weight (Excluding Cables) Approx: 102.1Kg (225Ibs)
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
Floor Stand for LG 136 & 163″ LAPA/BA/BB AIO Displays
BT9370-LGLA136163
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 3 of 3 File Name: BTD-BT9370-LGLA136163
Date: 16/07/20251:20Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.